

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11580/2007

SUB COLLECTOR,DEVIKULAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.V.PETER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11581, 11582 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed

Mr A Raghunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on the unserved respondents in all the three cases.

The served respondents to file counter affidavit within four weeks from

today.

List the matter on 4.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj