

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9655/2007

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A. CHELLAPPA CHETTIAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,impleadment as party respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9656 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9657 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9658 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 9724 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Jayakrishan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Interim Application in SLP(C) No. 9655/2007 be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge at the earliest without fail.

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in all the SLPs. Dasti service is allowed.

List the matter on 11th December, 2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar