

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5767 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SUB COLLECTOR,DEVIKULAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.V.PETER

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5768 of 2008

Civil Appeal NO. 5769 of 2008

Date: 19/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Geetha, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Vijayam, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Pudussery,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Pragya Ohri, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

M/s TTK Deepak & Co.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant has filed statement of case.

Respondents to file statement of case within four
weeks, as last chance.

List again on 4.5.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd