

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

Civil Appeal No. 5768/2008

SUB.COLLECTOR,DEVIKULAM & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.MUNIYANDI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4436/2011 (XI -A)
(With appln. for directions- IA 13/2014)

C.A. No. 4437/2011 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 4438/2011 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 4440/2011 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 4439/2011 (XI -A)

C.A. No. 5767/2008 (XI -A)
(With appln.(s) for intervention, modification of Courts order
dated 10.07.2007 on behalf of proposed intervenor)

C.A. No. 5769/2008 (XI -A)

Date : 01-11-2017 These appeals were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAOFor Appellant(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonder, AOR
Ms. Anu K. Joy, Adv.
Mr. Jogy Scaria, AOR (NP)

Mr. R. Sathish, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., AOR

Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh KUMar P.K., Adv.

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Aakanksha Munjhal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Saigal, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR
for M./s Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.
Mr. Robin Makumdar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. Ajit Pudussery, AOR
Mr. K. Vijanan, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Verma, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR

Mr. K. Rajeev. Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants seeks six weeks' time to bring on record the legal representatives of respondent- K.V. Peter in C.A. No. 5767 of 2008. Time prayed for is granted.

List after six weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Kumari Pokhriyal]
Branch Officer